Tilt Kit Installation Manual
SECURE   UNIVERSAL   MOUNTING.	                        .
Page 2 of 19
1.0 INTRODUCTION ................................................................................................................................... 3
2.0 KITS / PRODUCT RANGE..................................................................................................................... 4
2.1 Leg Kits................................................................................................................................................. 4
2.2 Rail Kits................................................................................................................................................. 4
3.0 PREPARATION FOR INSTALLATION................................................................................................... 5

• Verifying that other loading factors including water, ice, snow and seismic loads do not affect the
installation.
Page 4 of 19
2.0 KITS / PRODUCT RANGE
The Tilt Kit is a modular system and comes packaged in individual Leg Kits and Rail Kits so that each job can
be customized cost effectively. Leg Kits include all you need for one leg installation. The number of Leg Kits
required will depend on the amount of panels being installed. Rail Kits include all you need to secure your
panels to the legs. All you need to successfully install your system in Australian city and suburban regions are
included.
2.1 Leg Kits
The Leg Kit system is available in modular kits to suit different angular needs. There are two adjustable leg kits
to cater for angles between 10-30 degrees and 30-60 degrees. Two fixed angle kits at 30 degrees and 60
degrees are also available. Each Leg Kit comes with one long leg, one short leg and mounting components
required. The number of leg kits required for installation will depend on the amount of panels being installed.
Product Code Description Leg Angle
RIB-TILT-10-30 Tilt Kit – Leg, 10-30 degrees adjustable 10-30 degrees
RIB-TILT-30 Tilt Kit – Leg,  30 degrees fixed 30 degrees
RIB-TILT-30-60 Tilt Kit – Leg, 30-60 degrees adjustable 30-60 degrees
RIB-TILT-60 Tilt Kit – Leg, 60 degrees fixed 60 degrees
2.2 Rail Kits
The Rail Kit system is available in modular kits to suit both 3 and 4 panel per rail installations.  Each kit comes
with 2 rails and enough mounting components to suit most applications.
Product Code Description Rail Length (mm)
RIB-2560 Tilt Kit – Rail, 2560mm 2560
RIB-3410 Tilt Kit – Rail, 3410mm 3140
Page 5 of 19
3.0 PREPARATION FOR INSTALLATION
3.1 Applications
The Tilt Kit is designed for installation on residential and commercial buildings.